
UwagiOpakowanie

100mb.

Nr katalogowy

KARTA KATALOGOWA
Rura karbowana typ samochodowy

Materiał

LDPE

Kolor

czarny

pracy
Temperatura 

od -5 do +60 Co

50mb.

G.6157

G.6158

G.6150

G.6151

G.6152

G.6153

G.6155

Odporność na ściskanie: 1
Odporność na uderzenia: 3

Typ: giętka: 2

             PN-EN 61386-1:2005
Norma: PN-EN 61386-22:2005/A11

zwykła i rozcięta
ØA / ØB 
Wymiary

Ø10 / Ø7

zwykła rozcięta

G.6157R

G.6158R

G.6150R

G.6151R

G.6152R

G.6153R

G.6155R

Ø12 / Ø9

Ø16 / Ø11

Ø18 / Ø13,5

Ø20 / Ø14,5

Ø25 / Ø19

Ø32 / Ø25


